Garantia Wall Tank Slim 300 LTR -Stein -Anthrazit

https://www.nexaparts.de/garantia-wall-tank-slim-300-Itr-stein-anthrazit

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Kapazitat
Abmessungen
Modell

Farbe

Farbe

Material
Modell 2

Pluspunten

+ Wenig Platzverbrauch

37260
4023122198000
Garantia

Design Regentonnen
SLIM wandtank 300 Itr Stone antraciet
37.00

37.00

182.00

300L

37x37x182

Sokkel

Antraciet

Antraciet

Kunststof

Wandtank
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